
ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 1/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > CY8151 GE8151 GE8152 HS8151 MA8151 PH8151

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8351 EC8352 EC8361 EC8381 EC8391 EC8392 EC8393 MA8352

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8451 EC8452 EC8453 EC8461 EC8462 EC8491 GE8291 MA8451

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520106001 ANANTHABALAN  J U UA UA UA U UA

912520106003 BALAMURUGAN  P B U U

912520106005 HARIHARASUDHAN  S B U

912520106006 HARI PRASATH  V U U U UA UA

912520106007 HARISH  A U UA U UA UA

912520106008 HARISH  N B U

912520106009 INDHURAJAN  A U B UA

912520106010 JEEVA  N U U U UA

912520106012 KARUPPU  S B

912520106013 KAVIARASAN  K U UA U U U UA

912520106014 KAVIYA  S U

912520106016 MANIVASAN  T U U U UA UA

912520106018 PRASANNA  P U U U

912520106019 PREM KUMAR  P U U B

912520106020 PRIYA  P B B

912520106021 SASIKUMAR  A U U U UA U UA

912520106022 SERIN SUREKA  J U U U

912520106024 SIBIRAJ  T U U U UA U UA

912520106025 SINDHU  S UA

912520106026 SIVASANGARI  P UA U U U U UA

912520106027 SURYA  T U U U UA U UA

912520106028 VIGNESH  P U U

912520106301 ABUKALAM AZAD  S U U U UA U UA

912520106304 BALAKUMARAN  P U UA U UA UA UA

912520106305 KUBERAN  S U UA U UA U UA

912520106306 LALLU PRASATH  J UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520106307 PRIYA  R UA UA U U UA

912520106308 YABESH  R UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8501 EC8551 EC8552 EC8553 EC8561 EC8562 EC8563 GE8077 ORO551

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520106001 ANANTHABALAN  J U U U U U U

912520106003 BALAMURUGAN  P U U U

912520106005 HARIHARASUDHAN  S B U

912520106006 HARI PRASATH  V U U U U

912520106007 HARISH  A U U U U B

912520106008 HARISH  N U U

912520106009 INDHURAJAN  A U U U

912520106010 JEEVA  N U U U U B

912520106011 KARTHIKA  R B

912520106012 KARUPPU  S B

912520106013 KAVIARASAN  K U U U U B UA

912520106016 MANIVASAN  T UA U U

912520106018 PRASANNA  P U

912520106019 PREM KUMAR  P B U U U

912520106021 SASIKUMAR  A U U U U

912520106022 SERIN SUREKA  J U

912520106024 SIBIRAJ  T U B U B+

912520106025 SINDHU  S U B UA U B

912520106026 SIVASANGARI  P U UA UA B UA

912520106027 SURYA  T U U U U UA

912520106301 ABUKALAM AZAD  S U U B

912520106303 ANANTHAJOTHI  R B

912520106304 BALAKUMARAN  P UA U UA UA UA UA

912520106305 KUBERAN  S U U U U U UA

912520106306 LALLU PRASATH  J UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520106307 PRIYA  R UA U U B

912520106308 YABESH  R UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8004 EC8095 EC8611 EC8651 EC8652 EC8661 EC8681 EC8691 HS8581 MG8591 SB8033 SB8040

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106015 RAGURAM  B UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106019 VASANTHA KUMAR  M B B

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106023 VINOSIKA  M U

912520106001 ANANTHABALAN  J U A+ U U A B U A U O

912520106002 ANNAPOORANI  M B A+ A A O O A A B+ O

912520106003 BALAMURUGAN  P U A+ U U A+ A+ U A B O

912520106004 CHANDRIKA  R B+ O A B+ O O B+ A B+ O

912520106005 HARIHARASUDHAN  S B A+ U B A+ A+ B+ A B O

912520106006 HARI PRASATH  V U A+ U U A UA U A B O

912520106007 HARISH  A U A+ U U B+ B+ U A B O

912520106008 HARISH  N U A+ U U A+ B+ U A B O

912520106009 INDHURAJAN  A B O U B B+ U U A+ B O

912520106010 JEEVA  N U A+ U U A U U A B O

912520106011 KARTHIKA  R B A+ U B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ O

912520106012 KARUPPU  S U A+ U B O A+ B A B O

912520106013 KAVIARASAN  K U A+ U U A+ B+ U A U O

912520106014 KAVIYA  S B A+ U B A A B A A O

912520106015 KAYALVIZHI  A B O B+ B A+ A+ B A+ B+ O

912520106016 MANIVASAN  T B A+ U U A+ A+ U A B O

912520106018 PRASANNA  P B+ A+ U B A+ B+ U A B+ O

912520106019 PREM KUMAR  P B A+ U B A+ A B A B O

912520106020 PRIYA  P B A+ B+ U B+ A B+ A B+ O

912520106021 SASIKUMAR  A U A+ U U B+ B+ U A U O

912520106022 SERIN SUREKA  J U A+ U B B A U A B O

912520106023 SHANMUGAPRIYA  K B A+ A B A U U A+ B+ O

912520106024 SIBIRAJ  T B A+ U U A+ A B A U O

912520106025 SINDHU  S U A+ B B A+ A+ U A B+ O

912520106026 SIVASANGARI  P U A+ U U B+ A U A B O

912520106027 SURYA  T U A+ U U B+ B+ U A U O

912520106028 VIGNESH  P U A+ U U A+ A+ U A B O

912520106301 ABUKALAM AZAD  S U A+ U U B+ B+ U A B O

912520106303 ANANTHAJOTHI  R B O U U A+ O B+ A+ A O

912520106304 BALAKUMARAN  P UA A+ UA U UA UA U A UA O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912520106305 KUBERAN  S U A+ U U B+ U B A U O

912520106306 LALLU PRASATH  J UA A+ UA U B U UA A UA O

912520106307 PRIYA  R U A+ U U A B+ U A UA O

912520106308 YABESH  R UA A+ UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8701 EC8702 EC8711 EC8751 EC8761 EC8791 OIE751

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519106007 GAYATHRI  S B

912519106008 GOVINDU  S B

912519106009 JANANI  R B

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106015 RAGURAM  B UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519106016 SUBASOWKIYA  P U

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8093 EC8094 EC8811 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

912518106004 KALEESHWARAN  N B

912518106009 LINGARAJAN  K UA UA

912518106014 RAMBA  G UA UA

912519106002 ANITHA  M B O B+

912519106003 ARUNADEVI  A B O B+

912519106004 CHARULATHA  S B O B

912519106005 DHARANI  C A+ O A

912519106006 DISOSA  M B+ O A

912519106007 GAYATHRI  S B+ O A

912519106008 GOVINDU  S B O B+

912519106009 JANANI  R B O B+

912519106011 KARTHIKA  T UA UA UA

912519106012 MAHALAKSHMI  S B O B+

912519106013 NITHIYA  VR A O B+

912519106014 PANDI ARASI  T A O B+

912519106015 RAGURAM  B UA UA UA

912519106016 SUBASOWKIYA  P B O A

912519106017 SUSMA  B B+ O B+

912519106019 VASANTHA KUMAR  M B O B

912519106020 VEERA DHURGA  M B O B+

912519106021 VIBIESHNAN  P UA UA UA

912519106023 VINOSIKA  M B O B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE8261

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

912518105012 NAVEENKUMAR  N UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8401 EE8402 EE8403 EE8411 EE8451 EE8461 IC8451 MA8491

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912520105301 ABINESH  P U UA UA U U U

912520105303 ALEXPANDIYAN  S U U

912520105304 ARUNKUMAR  M UA UA UA UA

912520105305 HARIHARA SUTHAN  T U UA UA UA U

912520105306 JEEVA  V U U

912520105307 KAILASH  C UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105308 KARANRAJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105309 KARTHIKEYAN  A A B U B

912520105310 MANOJ  M UA UA UA B UA U

912520105311 MUHILAN  M UA UA UA U U U

912520105312 RAMANATHAN  M UA UA UA UA UA

912520105313 RUBAN  P U U U UA U UA

912520105314 SAGITHIYAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105315 SANTHOSH  S UA U U U UA

912520105316 SANTHOSH KUMAR  U UA U UA UA U

912520105317 SATHISH KUMAR  J UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105318 SIVASANGARI  M B

912520105319 SNEKA  M UA U UA U

912520105320 SOWMIYAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105322 VENGATESHWARAN  K U U B U UA

912520105323 ARUN PRAKASH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105501 BHARANI CHANDAR  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 3/6

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8383 CS8392 EE8501 EE8511 EE8551 EE8552 EE8591 HS8581 OCE551

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912520105301 ABINESH  P U U UA UA U U

912520105303 ALEXPANDIYAN  S U

912520105304 ARUNKUMAR  M U U B

912520105305 HARIHARA SUTHAN  T U UA B+ U UA U

912520105306 JEEVA  V U UA U B

912520105307 KAILASH  C UA UA U

912520105308 KARANRAJ  A UA U UA

912520105309 KARTHIKEYAN  A A U U

912520105310 MANOJ  M UA UA B U UA U

912520105311 MUHILAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105312 RAMANATHAN  M U UA U

912520105313 RUBAN  P U U U U U

912520105314 SAGITHIYAN  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105315 SANTHOSH  S U UA U UA U U

912520105316 SANTHOSH KUMAR  U U U UA U UA

912520105317 SATHISH KUMAR  J U UA UA UA U UA UA UA

912520105318 SIVASANGARI  M U U B U

912520105319 SNEKA  M U U B

912520105320 SOWMIYAN  M UA U U

912520105322 VENGATESHWARAN  K U U U U U

912520105323 ARUN PRAKASH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520105501 BHARANI CHANDAR  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 4/6

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8006 EE8601 EE8602 EE8611 EE8661 EE8681 EE8691 GE8075 SB8028 SB8031

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519105001 ILAN DEVAN  S B U B

912519105002 KALEESWARAN  S B U B

912519105003 KALIRAJAN  K U U U

912519105004 MARIMUTHU  K U U

912519105006 RAMANAN  S U U B

912519105008 VILLAVAN  S U U U B

912519105303 SURESHPANDI  R UA UA UA UA UA

912520105301 ABINESH  P U U A A A+ U U A+

912520105303 ALEXPANDIYAN  S U B A+ A+ A+ B B A+

912520105304 ARUNKUMAR  M U U A+ A A+ U B A+

912520105305 HARIHARA SUTHAN  T U B A+ A A+ U B A+

912520105306 JEEVA  V U U A+ A+ A+ B B A

912520105307 KAILASH  C U U A+ A A+ U U A+

912520105308 KARANRAJ  A U UA A+ A+ A+ B U A+

912520105309 KARTHIKEYAN  A A U B+ A A+ A+ B B A+

912520105310 MANOJ  M U U A A A+ B B A+

912520105311 MUHILAN  M U UA A A A+ U U O

912520105312 RAMANATHAN  M U U A+ A+ A+ U B A+

912520105313 RUBAN  P U U A+ A O U U O

912520105314 SAGITHIYAN  P U U A UA UA U UA A+

912520105315 SANTHOSH  S U U A+ A A+ U U A+

912520105316 SANTHOSH KUMAR  U U U A+ A+ A+ U B A+

912520105317 SATHISH KUMAR  J U U A+ UA A+ U U A+

912520105318 SIVASANGARI  M U B+ A+ A+ A+ U B O

912520105319 SNEKA  M U B A+ A+ A+ U U A+

912520105320 SOWMIYAN  M U UA A+ A A+ U B A+

912520105322 VENGATESHWARAN  K U U A UA A+ U U A+

912520105323 ARUN PRAKASH  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520105501 BHARANI CHANDAR  M UA UA A UA UA U UA A+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 5/6

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8701 EE8702 EE8703 EE8712 GE8071 GE8077 OCS752

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912518105012 NAVEENKUMAR  N UA UA

912519105001 ILAN DEVAN  S U U B U

912519105002 KALEESWARAN  S U

912519105003 KALIRAJAN  K U U B B U

912519105004 MARIMUTHU  K U U B B+ U

912519105006 RAMANAN  S U U B+ U

912519105008 VILLAVAN  S U U U B U

912519105303 SURESHPANDI  R UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519105304 VEERAMANIKANDAN  P B B B+ B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 6/6

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8811 EI8073 MG8591

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

912518105012 NAVEENKUMAR  N UA

912519105001 ILAN DEVAN  S O B B

912519105002 KALEESWARAN  S O B B+

912519105003 KALIRAJAN  K A+ B B

912519105004 MARIMUTHU  K O B B+

912519105006 RAMANAN  S O B B

912519105007 VIGNESHWARAN  A O A B+

912519105008 VILLAVAN  S A+ B+ U

912519105301 PRAGATHI  P O A B+

912519105302 PRIYANKA  R O B+ B+

912519105303 SURESHPANDI  R A+ UA UA

912519105304 VEERAMANIKANDAN  P A+ B+ B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 1/13

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > BS8161 GE8152 GE8161

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE8253

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE8394 EE8353 EE8361 MA8353 ME8351 ME8361 ME8381 ME8391

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912517114006 ARUN  M UA

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA

912520114011 KAVIN KUMAR  R UA UA UA

912520114016 PRAKASH  N UA UA UA UA

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114323 PARTHIBAN  M UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE8381 CE8395 HS8461 MA8452 ME8451 ME8462 ME8491 ME8492 ME8493

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912517114006 ARUN  M UA UA UA

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA UA UA

912520114001 ASHWIN  N UA U U U UA

912520114002 BARANITHARAN  AV U B

912520114003 DHARMARAJ  C B

912520114004 GANESH KUMAR  A U B

912520114005 GOWTHAM  B U B

912520114006 GUNA  V U U U U

912520114008 HARIHARAN  S UA U U UA UA

912520114011 KAVIN KUMAR  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114012 KAVIYARASAN  K B

912520114014 MUTHSETHUPATHY  S

912520114015 PANDIKUMAR  M U U U B U

912520114016 PRAKASH  N UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114017 PRAVEENKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA

912520114018 RAGULRAJ  R U

912520114019 SAKTHIVEL  I U B U UA

912520114020 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R UA U U B UA B

912520114021 SARAN  N UA U UA B UA

912520114022 SELVAKUMAR  G B

912520114025 SRIRAMAN  P UA U UA

912520114026 SUGUMARAN  P UA U B+ B UA

912520114027 SURESH  R U

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114029 VIGNESH  V UA U U UA UA

912520114030 VISHWA  R UA

912520114301 ARUNKUMAR  S U

912520114302 ARUN SELVAKUMAR  C UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114303 BHARATHI  M UA UA B UA UA

912520114304 GOWTHAM  R U B+

912520114305 HARIHARAN  M UA UA U UA

912520114306 HARIHARAN  M

912520114307 HARIHARAN  V

912520114308 KAILAI NATHAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114309 KAMALESH  S U U U B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912520114310 KIRUBAKARAN  J U UA U U

912520114311 LOGESHWARAN  R UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114312 MATHAN  M

912520114313 MAYARAJA  K UA U B+ UA

912520114314 MOHAMED SATHIK  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114315 MOHAMMED AASHIK  J UA UA U UA UA

912520114317 NATHER KADAR BATCHA 

M

UA UA U UA UA

912520114318 NAVEEN SHANKAR  K U U B+ UA

912520114319 NESAPRAKASH  M U

912520114320 OYYAPPAN  M U U U U U U

912520114321 PARAMASIVAM  PL

912520114323 PARTHIBAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114324 RAMKUMAR  P U UA B

912520114325 RISHI  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114326 SABARISH  R B

912520114327 SANTHOSH  R UA UA UA B

912520114328 SATHYAN  A U U U U U U

912520114330 SIVAKUMAR  R U B

912520114331 SOMASUNDARA RAJAN  S UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114332 VENKATESH  M U U U B

912520114333 VIGNESH  S B U U U

912520114334 VIGNESH RAJ  R UA U U UA UA

912520114335 VIGNESHWARAN  U UA UA UA UA UA

912520114336 VISHNU  R UA UA UA UA U UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME8501 ME8511 ME8512 ME8513 ME8593 ME8594 ME8595 ORO551

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912517114097 VISHWESWARAN  G B+ A+ A

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA UA UA UA UA

912520114001 ASHWIN  N U UA UA B+ UA UA U U

912520114002 BARANITHARAN  AV U U U

912520114003 DHARMARAJ  C U U

912520114004 GANESH KUMAR  A U U U

912520114005 GOWTHAM  B B B U

912520114006 GUNA  V U U U U U

912520114008 HARIHARAN  S U U U U U

912520114011 KAVIN KUMAR  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114012 KAVIYARASAN  K B

912520114013 MANIKANDAN  A U

912520114014 MUTHSETHUPATHY  S

912520114015 PANDIKUMAR  M U B U U

912520114016 PRAKASH  N UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114017 PRAVEENKUMAR  S UA UA U U

912520114018 RAGULRAJ  R U

912520114019 SAKTHIVEL  I U UA U U

912520114020 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R U U U U U

912520114021 SARAN  N U UA U U U

912520114025 SRIRAMAN  P U B+ UA U

912520114026 SUGUMARAN  P U UA UA B+ UA UA U U

912520114027 SURESH  R B

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114029 VIGNESH  V U UA UA B+ U U

912520114030 VISHWA  R UA U B UA

912520114301 ARUNKUMAR  S B U B

912520114302 ARUN SELVAKUMAR  C UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114303 BHARATHI  M UA UA U U U

912520114304 GOWTHAM  R B B

912520114305 HARIHARAN  M UA U U U

912520114306 HARIHARAN  M

912520114307 HARIHARAN  V

912520114308 KAILAI NATHAN  M U UA UA U UA

912520114309 KAMALESH  S U U U B UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912520114310 KIRUBAKARAN  J UA U U UA

912520114311 LOGESHWARAN  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114312 MATHAN  M

912520114313 MAYARAJA  K U U U

912520114314 MOHAMED SATHIK  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114315 MOHAMMED AASHIK  J U U U U UA

912520114316 MUTHU MANICKAM  P U U

912520114317 NATHER KADAR BATCHA 

M

U U U U UA

912520114318 NAVEEN SHANKAR  K U U U U U

912520114319 NESAPRAKASH  M B

912520114320 OYYAPPAN  M U UA U UA U

912520114321 PARAMASIVAM  PL

912520114323 PARTHIBAN  M UA UA UA UA UA

912520114324 RAMKUMAR  P U U U U

912520114325 RISHI  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114326 SABARISH  R B

912520114327 SANTHOSH  R U UA U U

912520114328 SATHYAN  A U U U U U

912520114330 SIVAKUMAR  R U U U

912520114331 SOMASUNDARA RAJAN  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520114332 VENKATESH  M U U U U U

912520114333 VIGNESH  S U U U

912520114334 VIGNESH RAJ  R B U U U

912520114335 VIGNESHWARAN  U UA UA U U UA

912520114336 VISHNU  R UA B+ UA UA U UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > HS8581 ME8091 ME8651 ME8681 ME8682 ME8691 ME8692 ME8693 ME8694 SB8036 SB8038

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519114003 DINESH KUMAR  G UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114005 HARIHARASUTHAN  S U U B U

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114011 MATHI  R U UA UA UA UA U

912519114012 MOSAY  M U U B

912519114013 NIKSAN  P U U U U U

912519114014 RAMKUMAR  S UA UA UA

912519114015 RANJITH KANNAN  P UA U U U UA

912519114016 SANTHOSH  R U U U U U

912519114017 SARGUNAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114018 SIVANESWARAN  P U U U U

912519114019 SURIYA PRAKASH  M U U U U U U

912519114020 UMA DEVAN  R U U U U U

912519114303 KANDHAVEL  RM B

912519114304 MANOJ KUMAR  K B B

912519114305 NAZZEERKHAN  A B U U

912519114306 SHANMUGASARAN  K U UA

912519114307 THIRUMALAI NAMBI RAJA 

U

UA UA UA

912520114001 ASHWIN  N A UA A B U U U U O

912520114002 BARANITHARAN  AV A U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114003 DHARMARAJ  C A U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114004 GANESH KUMAR  A A U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114005 GOWTHAM  B A U A+ B+ B U U U O

912520114006 GUNA  V A U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114008 HARIHARAN  S A+ U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114009 KARTHIKEYAN  R A B A+ A+ B U B B+ O

912520114011 KAVIN KUMAR  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

912520114012 KAVIYARASAN  K A U A+ O U U U B O

912520114013 MANIKANDAN  A A U O A U U U B O

912520114014 MUTHSETHUPATHY  S

912520114015 PANDIKUMAR  M A U A+ A U U U U O

912520114016 PRAKASH  N UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

912520114017 PRAVEENKUMAR  S A U A+ A U U UA U A+

912520114018 RAGULRAJ  R A UA A+ A UA U UA U O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912520114019 SAKTHIVEL  I A U O A+ U U U U O

912520114020 SANTHOSHKUMAR  R A+ U A+ B+ U U U U A+

912520114021 SARAN  N UA UA A+ UA U U U U O

912520114022 SELVAKUMAR  G A B A+ O B+ U B+ B O

912520114024 SETHUPATHI  B A+ A O O B B B+ B O

912520114025 SRIRAMAN  P A UA A B U U UA U O

912520114026 SUGUMARAN  P A UA A B U U UA U O

912520114027 SURESH  R A U A+ O U U U U O

912520114028 VASANTH  P UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

912520114029 VIGNESH  V A UA A+ A U U U U O

912520114030 VISHWA  R A U A+ A+ UA U UA B O

912520114301 ARUNKUMAR  S A+ U A+ A+ U U U U O

912520114302 ARUN SELVAKUMAR  C UA UA A UA UA UA UA UA A

912520114303 BHARATHI  M A U A B+ U U U U O

912520114304 GOWTHAM  R A U O A+ U U U B O

912520114305 HARIHARAN  M A UA A B+ U U U U A+

912520114306 HARIHARAN  M

912520114307 HARIHARAN  V

912520114308 KAILAI NATHAN  M A U A+ B+ U U U U O

912520114309 KAMALESH  S A U O A+ U U U U O

912520114310 KIRUBAKARAN  J A U A B+ UA UA U U A

912520114311 LOGESHWARAN  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520114312 MATHAN  M

912520114313 MAYARAJA  K A U A+ A+ U U U B O

912520114314 MOHAMED SATHIK  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A+

912520114315 MOHAMMED AASHIK  J A U A+ A U U U U A+

912520114316 MUTHU MANICKAM  P A U O A+ U U U B O

912520114317 NATHER KADAR BATCHA 

M

A U A+ A U U UA U O

912520114318 NAVEEN SHANKAR  K A U A B+ U U U B O

912520114319 NESAPRAKASH  M A U A+ A+ U U B U O

912520114320 OYYAPPAN  M A U A B U U U U O

912520114321 PARAMASIVAM  PL

912520114323 PARTHIBAN  M UA UA A B UA UA UA U O

912520114324 RAMKUMAR  P A U O A U U U U O

912520114325 RISHI  R UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA B+

912520114326 SABARISH  R A B O O U U U U O

912520114327 SANTHOSH  R A U O A+ U U U U O

912520114328 SATHYAN  A A U A+ A U U U U O

912520114329 SELVAMURUGAN  T A+ A+ O A+ B+ B B+ B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912520114330 SIVAKUMAR  R A U O A+ U U U U A+

912520114331 SOMASUNDARA RAJAN  S A UA A UA UA U U U A+

912520114332 VENKATESH  M A U O A+ U U U U O

912520114333 VIGNESH  S A U A+ B U U U U O

912520114334 VIGNESH RAJ  R A U O B+ U U U B A+

912520114335 VIGNESHWARAN  U UA UA A B UA UA UA U A+

912520114336 VISHNU  R A U A B UA U U U O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME8073 ME8097 ME8711 ME8781 ME8791 ME8792 ME8793 OIE751

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912518114017 MOHAMED ALI  I U

912519114003 DINESH KUMAR  G UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114005 HARIHARASUTHAN  S U U U

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114010 MARUDHUPANDI  R U U

912519114011 MATHI  R UA UA U UA U U

912519114012 MOSAY  M B U U

912519114013 NIKSAN  P U U U

912519114014 RAMKUMAR  S UA U U

912519114015 RANJITH KANNAN  P U U U UA U U

912519114016 SANTHOSH  R U U U B B

912519114017 SARGUNAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519114018 SIVANESWARAN  P U U U

912519114019 SURIYA PRAKASH  M U UA A+ U U U

912519114020 UMA DEVAN  R U U U U

912519114301 HARIKARAN  A U

912519114303 KANDHAVEL  RM U B

912519114304 MANOJ KUMAR  K B A+ A+

912519114305 NAZZEERKHAN  A B U U

912519114306 SHANMUGASARAN  K U A+ A+ U U U

912519114307 THIRUMALAI NAMBI RAJA 

U

UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME8094 ME8811 MG8591

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

912517114006 ARUN  M UA

912518114006 GUNASEKARA PANDIAN  B U B

912518114011 KAVIARASAN  B U

912518114015 LOGESWARAN  K U

912518114017 MOHAMED ALI  I U U

912518114020 MOHAMED IDRISH  A U U

912518114025 NAGASIVAM  V U U

912518114026 NAVEEN  N U

912518114031 PREMKUMAR  S U

912518114040 SARATHKUMAR  C U UA

912518114048 SUSHMITHAN  S U B

912518114054 VIJAY  A UA UA

912518114302 KARUPPAIYA  S U

912518114305 SELVA KUMAR  K U

912519114002 AHAMED THAVBIK  S B O A

912519114003 DINESH KUMAR  G UA B+ U

912519114005 HARIHARASUTHAN  S U A B

912519114007 KARTHIGAISAMY  K UA UA UA

912519114010 MARUDHUPANDI  R U A B

912519114011 MATHI  R UA A U

912519114012 MOSAY  M U A+ B

912519114013 NIKSAN  P U O B

912519114014 RAMKUMAR  S U A+ B

912519114015 RANJITH KANNAN  P U B+ U

912519114016 SANTHOSH  R U A B

912519114017 SARGUNAN  A U A UA

912519114018 SIVANESWARAN  P U B+ U

912519114019 SURIYA PRAKASH  M U A U

912519114020 UMA DEVAN  R U A+ U

912519114301 HARIKARAN  A B A+ U

912519114302 KALISWARAN  M B O B

912519114303 KANDHAVEL  RM U A+ B

912519114304 MANOJ KUMAR  K B A B+

912519114305 NAZZEERKHAN  A U B+ B

912519114306 SHANMUGASARAN  K U B+ B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912519114307 THIRUMALAI NAMBI RAJA 

U

UA B+ UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE6151 GE8152

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

912516103003 AKASH  A UA

912519103006 SUDHAN  K UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 2/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > GE6252 GE6253 GE8291 GE8292 PH6251

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912516103003 AKASH  A UA UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA

912518103011 NAVANEETHAN  S UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 3/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE6302 CE6304 CE6311 CE8311 CE8361 CE8391 CE8392

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912516103003 AKASH  A UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA UA

912520103320 PRABHAKARAN  M UA UA UA UA

912520103324 RAM PRASATH  M UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 4/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE64

03

CE64

11

CE64

12

CE64

13

CE84

01

CE84

02

CE84

03

CE84

04

CE84

61

CE84

81

CE84

91

HS84

61

MA64

59

MA84

91

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

912516103003 AKASH  A UA UA UA UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA

912519103002 DIVYADHARSHINI  M UA UA UA

912520103301 ABISHEK PANDIYAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103302 ALEX PANDIYAN  A U U UA B U U

912520103303 ARAVINDH  G U UA U U U U

912520103304 ARAVINTHAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103307 BHARATHI GANESHAN  K U UA U U UA U

912520103308 DIVAKAR  K B

912520103309 ELAMUGIL  A UA UA UA

912520103310 GANESH  S U UA U U U

912520103311 GURU PRASATH  M U

912520103312 HARIHARAN  M U UA U B A UA U

912520103313 JEGANATHAN  AL UA UA B U UA

912520103314 KARTHEESWARAN  E UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103315 MANIKANDAN  P U U B U U

912520103316 MANIKANDAN  V UA UA UA

912520103318 PARASURAM  A UA UA U

912520103319 PAVITHRAN  K U U UA U U UA

912520103320 PRABHAKARAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103321 PRADEEP  R U U

912520103322 SANGEETHA  K U

912520103323 SREEDHARKUMAR  M B U U

912520103324 RAM PRASATH  M U UA U B+ UA U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 5/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE6501 CE6503 CE6505 CE6506 CE6511 CE8501 CE8502 CE8511 CE8512 CE8591 EN8491 GE8071 ORO551

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912516103003 AKASH  A UA UA UA UA UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA

912519103002 DIVYADHARSHINI  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103301 ABISHEK PANDIYAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103302 ALEX PANDIYAN  A U U UA U

912520103303 ARAVINDH  G UA U U U U UA

912520103304 ARAVINTHAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103307 BHARATHI GANESHAN  K U U U U UA UA

912520103308 DIVAKAR  K U

912520103309 ELAMUGIL  A U

912520103310 GANESH  S U U U U U UA

912520103311 GURU PRASATH  M U

912520103312 HARIHARAN  M U U U U U

912520103313 JEGANATHAN  AL U U U

912520103314 KARTHEESWARAN  E UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103315 MANIKANDAN  P U U U

912520103316 MANIKANDAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103318 PARASURAM  A U UA B U

912520103319 PAVITHRAN  K U U U U U U

912520103320 PRABHAKARAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103322 SANGEETHA  K U

912520103323 SREEDHARKUMAR  M U U

912520103324 RAM PRASATH  M UA UA UA U UA U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 6/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE60

02

CE66

02

CE66

03

CE66

04

CE66

05

CE66

11

CE66

12

CE80

05

CE86

01

CE86

02

CE86

03

CE86

04

CE86

11

CE86

12

EN85

92

HS85

81

SB80

34

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

Grad

e

912516103003 AKASH  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519103001 ABDUL AJEES  K U U U

912519103002 DIVYADHARSHINI  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519103003 GUNASEKARAN  A U U U U

912519103004 MANIMARAN  N U U U

912519103005 SENTHIL KUMAR  K U

912519103006 SUDHAN  K U U B U U U

912519103007 VIGNESH  G U

912519103301 NOVARAYAR. S U U UA U U U

912519103302 P. KESAVADASAN UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520103301 ABISHEK PANDIYAN  V U U U U UA B+ U UA O

912520103302 ALEX PANDIYAN  A U U U U A+ A+ UA A O

912520103303 ARAVINDH  G U U UA U A+ A U A O

912520103304 ARAVINTHAN  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520103307 BHARATHI GANESHAN  K U U U U A+ B+ U A A+

912520103308 DIVAKAR  K B+ B B U A+ O B A O

912520103309 ELAMUGIL  A U B B+ B A+ A+ B A O

912520103310 GANESH  S U U U U A+ B+ U A A+

912520103311 GURU PRASATH  M B U B+ B A+ O B A O

912520103312 HARIHARAN  M U U U U A+ B+ U A A+

912520103313 JEGANATHAN  AL B U B B A+ B+ U A O

912520103314 KARTHEESWARAN  E UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520103315 MANIKANDAN  P U U U U A+ A U A A+

912520103316 MANIKANDAN  V UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520103317 MUGUNTHAN  P B B+ B+ B O O B+ A O

912520103318 PARASURAM  A B U B U O A+ U A+ A+

912520103319 PAVITHRAN  K U U U U A B+ U A A

912520103320 PRABHAKARAN  M UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A

912520103321 PRADEEP  R U B B+ U O O B+ A O

912520103322 SANGEETHA  K U B B U A+ A+ U A O

912520103323 SREEDHARKUMAR  M U B+ B B A+ A+ U A A+

912520103324 RAM PRASATH  M U U U U A+ B+ U A A+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 7/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE6011 CE6701 CE6702 CE6703 CE6704 CE6711 CE6712 CE8007 CE8701 CE8702 CE8703 CE8711 OTT752

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912516103003 AKASH  A UA UA UA UA UA

912516103013 MADHANKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA

912518103011 NAVANEETHAN  S UA UA

912519103001 ABDUL AJEES  K U

912519103002 DIVYADHARSHINI  M UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519103003 GUNASEKARAN  A B+ B

912519103004 MANIMARAN  N U U

912519103005 SENTHIL KUMAR  K B

912519103006 SUDHAN  K U U U UA

912519103007 VIGNESH  G B+

912519103008 YASIN  S B U

912519103301 NOVARAYAR. S U U B U

912519103302 P. KESAVADASAN UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 8/8

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE8020 CE8811 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

912518103011 NAVANEETHAN  S UA UA

912519103001 ABDUL AJEES  K B O U

912519103002 DIVYADHARSHINI  M UA UA UA

912519103003 GUNASEKARAN  A U O B

912519103004 MANIMARAN  N B A+ B+

912519103005 SENTHIL KUMAR  K B O B

912519103006 SUDHAN  K U A+ B

912519103007 VIGNESH  G U O B

912519103008 YASIN  S U O B

912519103301 NOVARAYAR. S U O B

912519103302 P. KESAVADASAN UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 1/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 01             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > BS8161 CY8151 GE8151 GE8152 GE8161 HS8151 MA8151 PH8151

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519104003 ABINAYA  K UA

912519104009 AZARUDEEN  S UA

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 2/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 02             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > BE8255 CS8251 CS8261 GE8261 GE8291 HS8251 MA8251 PH8252

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 3/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 03             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8381 CS8382 CS8383 CS8391 CS8392 EC8395 MA8351

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104302 HARIHARAN  G UA UA UA UA UA

912520104303 MANOJ  A UA UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 4/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 04             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8451 CS8461 CS8481 CS8491 CS8492 CS8493 CS8494 HS8461 MA8402

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912520104001 ABIMANYU  S U U U U UA

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104003 ASHOK  A B U U U

912520104007 DINESH BALA  P B

912520104009 GANESH SUNDAR  C U U

912520104010 HEMALATHA  M B

912520104011 INDHUMATHI  E B

912520104014 JOHNPATHISH  S B+

912520104016 MAKESHWARAN  J U

912520104017 MARUTHAMBAL  R B

912520104018 MOGESH SELVA  S B UA U U

912520104021 PARVATHAM  P A

912520104024 SANGEETHA  M U U

912520104025 SANGEETHA  V B

912520104026 SANTHANA JEYA BRUNO  J U U UA

912520104027 SANTHOSH  K B

912520104028 SATHIYA  R B

912520104030 SURYA  M U U U U UA

912520104031 VEERAABINASH  M B

912520104032 VEERAMANI  K U

912520104034 VIMALRAJ  S B

912520104035 YOGASHREE  S B

912520104301 AL MOHAMED ADNAAN  S U

912520104302 HARIHARAN  G UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104303 MANOJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104306 SHEIK DAWOOD  S U U U U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 5/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 05             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8501 CS8581 CS8582 CS8591 CS8592 EC8681 EC8691 MA8551 OCE551 OCE552

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519104009 AZARUDEEN  S U UA UA UA

912519104018 MUTHUKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA UA

912519104701 MOHAMED HALITH  S U U B

912520104001 ABIMANYU  S B U U UA

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104003 ASHOK  A U U U U U U

912520104007 DINESH BALA  P B

912520104009 GANESH SUNDAR  C U B U B UA

912520104010 HEMALATHA  M U B B

912520104014 JOHNPATHISH  S B U

912520104016 MAKESHWARAN  J B B U

912520104017 MARUTHAMBAL  R B

912520104018 MOGESH SELVA  S U U U U U

912520104024 SANGEETHA  M U U U

912520104025 SANGEETHA  V U

912520104026 SANTHANA JEYA BRUNO  J B U

912520104030 SURYA  M U U U U U

912520104031 VEERAABINASH  M B U

912520104032 VEERAMANI  K B U B B

912520104035 YOGASHREE  S B B

912520104301 AL MOHAMED ADNAAN  S U B

912520104302 HARIHARAN  G UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104303 MANOJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912520104306 SHEIK DAWOOD  S B U U U

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 6/10

Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 06             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8601 CS8602 CS8603 CS8611 CS8651 CS8661 CS8662 CS8691 HS8581 IT8076 SB8033 SB8040

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519104003 ABINAYA  K UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519104009 AZARUDEEN  S B U B UA B UA UA U UA B

912519104016 MUGESH KANNA  R B

912519104018 MUTHUKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519104031 VELLAIYAMMAL  K B B

912519104701 MOHAMED HALITH  S U

912519104703 RUBIKA  M B

912520104001 ABIMANYU  S U U U A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104002 ARUNKUMAR  S UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA A+

912520104003 ASHOK  A B U U A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104004 ATCHAYA  K A B+ A O B+ O O B A+ O

912520104005 ATHITHIYA  J B B A O A O O U A O

912520104007 DINESH BALA  P B+ B U O B+ O O U A O

912520104009 GANESH SUNDAR  C U U U A+ U A+ A+ B A O

912520104010 HEMALATHA  M U B B O B O O U A O

912520104011 INDHUMATHI  E B+ U U O B O O U A O

912520104013 JAYAPRIYA  R B+ B B+ O B O O A+ A O

912520104014 JOHNPATHISH  S U U U O U O O U A O

912520104016 MAKESHWARAN  J U U U A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104017 MARUTHAMBAL  R U U U O B O O U A O

912520104018 MOGESH SELVA  S U U B O U A+ O B A O

912520104019 MOHAMED FAREETH  L B+ U B O B+ O O A A O

912520104020 NITHYA  S B B+ B+ O B+ O O B A O

912520104021 PARVATHAM  P B B B+ O A O O B A O

912520104022 PRIYA  A A A A O A O O A A O

912520104024 SANGEETHA  M U B B+ O U A+ O U A O

912520104025 SANGEETHA  V U U B+ O B O O U A O

912520104026 SANTHANA JEYA BRUNO  J U B U A+ U A+ A+ U A+ O

912520104027 SANTHOSH  K U B B A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104028 SATHIYA  R B B B O B A+ O U A O

912520104029 SIVATHARSHINI  S U B B+ O B O A+ A A O

912520104030 SURYA  M U U U A+ U A+ A+ U A+ O

912520104031 VEERAABINASH  M B U B A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104032 VEERAMANI  K U B U O U O O U A O

912520104034 VIMALRAJ  S B U B O B O O U A+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2023.
Page 7/10

912520104035 YOGASHREE  S B B U O U O O B A O

912520104301 AL MOHAMED ADNAAN  S U U B O B O O B A O

912520104302 HARIHARAN  G UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

912520104303 MANOJ  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA UA O

912520104306 SHEIK DAWOOD  S U U U A+ U A+ A+ U A O

912520104701 VAISHNAVI  P B+ B B O B O A+ B+ A+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 07             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8079 CS8711 CS8791 CS8792 IT8761 MG8591 OBM752

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

912519104003 ABINAYA  K UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519104009 AZARUDEEN  S B UA A B UA B B

912519104016 MUGESH KANNA  R B+

912519104018 MUTHUKUMAR  A UA UA UA UA UA UA UA

912519104021 PAVITHRA  S A+

912519104025 SATHISH  S B

912519104026 SENTHOORADEVI  P B+

912519104027 SOWNTHARYA  N U

912519104031 VELLAIYAMMAL  K B B B

912519104701 MOHAMED HALITH  S U B B+

912519104702 DHARMARANI  S B+

912519104703 RUBIKA  M B+

912519104704 SATHYA  G B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 9125 - SRI RAAJA RAAJAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8078 CS8080 CS8811 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

912518104013 MAHALINGAM  A U

912518104025 SENTHAMIZHAN  V U

912518104031 VIGNESH  C B

912519104001 AARTHI  K B O B+

912519104002 ABIKSHA  S B O B+

912519104003 ABINAYA  K UA UA UA

912519104004 ABINAYAN  C B A+ B

912519104005 ANIMUTHU  K B O A

912519104006 ARIVAZHAHAN  S B O B

912519104008 ARJUN KUMAR  C B A+ B

912519104009 AZARUDEEN  S U A B

912519104010 BENITTA  A B A+ B+

912519104011 DEENA JASMINE  A B O B+

912519104012 DINESH  M B O B+

912519104013 JENCY  C B O A

912519104014 KAYALVIZHI  K B+ O A

912519104015 MANIMEGALAI  R B O B+

912519104016 MUGESH KANNA  R B A+ B

912519104017 MUTHUKAVIYA  T B O A

912519104018 MUTHUKUMAR  A UA UA UA

912519104019 NITHYASRIBHUVANIKA  K B O B+

912519104020 NIVETHITHA  K B O B+

912519104021 PAVITHRA  S B O B+

912519104022 PIRIYADHARSHINI  A B O A+

912519104023 RAMJI  B B O B+

912519104025 SATHISH  S B O B+

912519104026 SENTHOORADEVI  P B+ O B+

912519104027 SOWNTHARYA  N U A+ B

912519104028 SRINIDHI  A B O B+

912519104029 SWATHI  J U O B+

912519104030 SWETHA  A B O A

912519104031 VELLAIYAMMAL  K B+ A+ B

912519104701 MOHAMED HALITH  S B A+ B+

912519104702 DHARMARANI  S B A+ B

912519104703 RUBIKA  M B A+ B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023
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912519104704 SATHYA  G B A+ B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

28-08-2023


